Course Name

Fall 2023 Textbook List- Accelerated

Note: Students will receive a set of ATl books that will be used throughout the program.

Instructions: In Microsoft Excel, use the ~ keys to limit
options. Examples of pricing are listed on the green
"Prices" sheet, located in the lower left-hand corner.

Click on the tabs to switch between the two.

Course # Title (* indicates note in last column) Avuthor

ALL TERMS

ALL TERMS

TERM 1

TERM 1

TERM 1

TERM 1

ALL COURSES

ALL COURSES

ALL COURSES

ALL COURSES

ALL COURSES

ALL COURSES

APA Style will be used throughout the program for

paper formatting. Reference examples and more can
be found on the official APA Style blog:
https: / /apastyle.apa.org/

ALL COURSES

Publication Manual of the American Psychological

ALL COURSES APA 7th

Association®
HARD COPIES are REQUIRED for the four titles in
bold (highlighted below), AND the student must

ALL COURSES  puyrchase the accompanying Coursepoint+ programs,

found at: LINK. The ebook copy is an optional
purchase.

ALL COURSES  Porth's Essentials of Pathophysiology Norris 5th

ALL COURSES Karch's Focus on Nursing Pharmacology Tucker 9th

Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical Surgical

Nursing (upper term students who currently have the Hinkle, Cheever,
Lewis Med-Surg text do NOT have to purchase this Overbaugh
title)

ALL COURSES 15th

9781433832161

9781975107192

9781975180409

9781975161033

(*Strongly Recommended)

(Make sure to purchase the

Coursepoint+ program that

accompanies this text, found

at: LINK

(Make sure to purchase the

Coursepoinf+ program that

accompanies this text, found

at: LINK

(Make sure to purchase the

Coursepoint+ program that

accompanies this text, found

at: LINK
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Term Course Name Title (* indicates note in last column) Avuthor Edition

(Make sure to purchase the

Coursepoint+ program that

TERM 1 ALL COURSES ALL COURSES Lippincott Q&A Review for NCLEX-RN Billings, Hensel 14th 9781975180386 . B
accompanies this text, found
at: LINK

TERM 1 Health assessment for prof nurs NURS 3180A  Weber's Health Assessment in Nursing Weber, Kelley 7th 9781975161156

TERM 1 Health assessment for prof nurs  NURS 3180A Lippincott's CoursePoint+ Program which accompanies

the Weber text, found here (LINK):
TERM 1 Nursing pharmacology NURS 3170A  Lippincott's CoursePoint+ Program which accompanies
the Karch text, found here: LINK
TERM 1 Nursing pharmacology NURS 3170A  Calculate with Confidence Gray-Morris 8th 9780323696951
TERM 1 Fundamentals of Nursing NURS 49354 | ublication Manual of the American Psychological -, o 7th 9781433832161 (*Recommended)

Association®

TERM 1 Fundamentals of Nursing NURS 4935A  Fundamentals of Nursing Taylor 10th 9781975168155

TERM 1 Fundamentals of Nursing NURS 4935A
Lippincott's CoursePoint+ Program which accompanies
the Taylor text, found here: LINK
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Term Course Name

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 3

Applied pathophysiology

Application of EBP and
Leadership Principles

Application of EBP and
Leadership Principles

Application of EBP and
Leadership Principles

Gerontological nursing

Gerontological nursing

Nursing of women & the
childbearing family

Nursing of women & the
childbearing family

Nursing Mgmt of Adult HC |

Nursing Mgmt of Adult HC |

Psych-mental health nursing

Population health nursing

Leadership role development

NURS 3240A

NURS 3380A

NURS 3380A

NURS 3380A

NURS 3370A

NURS 3370A

NURS 3360A

NURS 3360A

NURS 4945A

NURS 4945A

NURS 3350A

NURS 4260A

NURS 3270A

Title (* indicates note in last column)

Lippincott's CoursePoint+ Program which accompanies

the Porth text, found here: LINK

Evidence-Based Practice for Nurses: Appraisal and

Application of Research with Navigate Premier Access

Conducting Research Literature Review from the
Internet to Paper*

Understanding Nursing Research: Building an Evidence-

Based Practice™

Bettyville: A Memoir (GSON library has under Ebsco

Ebooks and MOBIUS Overdrive)

Ebersole and Hess' Gerontological Nursing and
Healthy Aging

Foundations of Maternal Newborn and Women's
Health Nursing

Study guide for Foundations of Maternal Newborn
and Women's Health Nursing

Prioritization, Delegation and Assignment*

Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical Surgical
Nursing

Foundations of Psych/Mental Health Nursing: A
Clinical Approach

Lippincott's CoursePoint+ (LINK)

Essentials of Nursing Leadership and Management
(Avdailable in MOBIUS Overdrive collection)

Avuthor

Schmidt, Brown

Fink

Grove

Hodgman

Touhy, Jett

Murray

Murray

LaCharity

Hinkle, Cheever,
Overbaugh

Halter/Varcarolis

Weiss, Tappen

5th

5th

7th

2015

6th

8th

8th

5th

15th

9th

7th

9781284226324

9781544318479

9780323532051

9780143107880

9780323698030

9780323827386

9780323827393

(*Recommended)

(*Recommended)

9780323683166 (*Recommended)

9781975161033

9780323697071

9780803669536
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Course # Title (* indicates note in last column) Avuthor Edition

Brunner and Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical

ok Hinkle 15th 9781975161033 (*Recommended)
Nursing

TERM 3 Nursing Mgmt of Adult HC Il NURS 4910A
Study Guide for Wong’s Nursing Care of Infants and
Children*

TERM 3 Nursing of children & families NURS 4160A  Wong's Nursing Care of Infants & Children Hockenberry 12th 9780323776707

TERM 3 Nursing of children & families NURS 4160A Hockenberry 11th 9780323497756 (*Recommended)



GSON does not endorse any one textbook vendor; we are simply providing
information by listing a few options of where to purchase or rent your
textbooks. Note that comparable eBooks are available for most of these titles
as well.

NOTE: Titles in light grey indicate a recommended title, not a
required title

Amazon.com egg.com

E;:Z;I::;A Memoir (GSON library has under Ebsco Ebooks and MOBIUS Hodgman 2015 9780143107880 e e e
Brunner and Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing Hinkle 15th 9781975161033 LINK LINK LINK
Calculate with Confidence Gray-Morris 8th 9780323696951 LINK LINK LINK
Conducting Research Literature Review from the Internet to Paper® Fink 5th 9781544318479 LINK LINK LINK
Ebersole and Hess' Gerontological Nursing and Healthy Aging Touhy, Jett 6th 9780323698030 LINK LINK LINK
:slrenct'lclns of Nursing Leadership and Management (Available in MOBIUS Overdrive Weiss, Tappen 7th 9780803669536 e e e
Foundations of Maternal Newborn and Women's Health Nursing Murray 8th 9780323827386 LINK LINK LINK
Karch's Focus on Nursing Pharmacology Tucker Qth 9781975180409 LINK LINK LINK
Lippincott Q&A Review for NCLEX-RN Billings, Hensel 14th 9781975180386 LINK LINK LINK
Porth's Essentials of Pathophysiology Norris 5th 9781975107192 LINK LINK LINK
Prioritization, Del ion and Assi ~ LaCharity 5th 9780323683166 LINK LINK LINK
Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association APA 7th 9781433832161 LINK LINK LINK
Study guide for Foundations of Maternal Newborn and Women's Health Nursing Murray 8th 9780323827393 LINK LINK LINK
Study Guide for Wong’s Nursing Care of Infants and Children* Hockenberry 11th 9780323497756

Understanding Nursing Research: Building an Evidence-Based Practice™ Grove 7th 9780323532051 LINK LINK LINK
Varcarolis' Foundations of Psych/Mental Health Nursing: A Clinical Approach Halter/Varcarolis  9th 9780323697071 LINK LINK LINK
Weber's Health Assessment in Nursing Weber, Kelley 7th 9781975161156 LINK LINK LINK
Wong's Nursing Care of Infants & Children Hockenberry 12th 9780323776707 LINK LINK LINK
Evidence-Based Practice for Nurses: Appraisal and Application of Research with

Navigare Promier Accoss PP PP Schmidt, Brown  5th 9781284226324 ™ e e
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https://shop.lww.com/Brunner---Suddarth-s-Textbook-of-Medical-Surgical-Nursing/p/9781975161033
https://www.amazon.com/Calculate-Confidence-Deborah-Morris-BSN/dp/0323696953/ref=sr_1_2?crid=2LHJKC0XQRUA0&keywords=9780323696951&qid=1679078805&sprefix=9780323696951%2Caps%2C97&sr=8-2
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/calculate-with-confidence-8th-edition-9780323696951-0323696953?trackid=77d5881cd428&strackid=d45ae2a24816
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323696951?role=student#li-9780323696951
https://www.amazon.com/Conducting-Research-Literature-Reviews-Internet/dp/1544318472/ref=sr_1_1?dchild=1&keywords=9781544318479&qid=1605197155&s=books&sr=1-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/conducting-research-literature-reviews-5th-edition-9781544318479-1544318472?trackid=cdd0d53111dc&strackid=13b6e9c242f2
https://us.sagepub.com/en-us/nam/conducting-research-literature-reviews/book259191
https://www.amazon.com/Ebersole-Gerontological-Nursing-Healthy-Aging/dp/0323698034/ref=sr_1_1?crid=2LE9PX3BACEWU&keywords=ebersole+and+hess%27+gerontological+nursing+and+healthy+aging+6th&qid=1668781138&sprefix=ebersole+and+hess%2Caps%2C111&sr=8-1
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https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/essentials-of-nursing-leadership-and-management-7e-7th-edition-9780803669536-0803669534?trackid=eb5d506d8051&strackid=630f37932170
https://www.fadavis.com/product/nursing-leadership-management-essentials-whitehead-weiss-tappen-7
https://www.amazon.com/Foundations-Maternal-Newborn-Womens-Health-Nursing/dp/0323827381/ref=sr_1_3?crid=1R8R76BYPIL5O&keywords=9780323827386&qid=1679078955&sprefix=9780323827386%2Caps%2C109&sr=8-3
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/foundations-of-maternal-newborn-and-women-s-health-nursing-8th-edition-9780323827386-0323827381?trackid=dc884d93ceec&strackid=0f005fd90f1e
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323827386?role=student#li-9780323827386
https://www.amazon.com/Karchs-Nursing-Pharmacology-Rebecca-Tucker/dp/1975180402/ref=sr_1_2?crid=55OGBPLG985B&keywords=9781975180409&qid=1679079140&sprefix=9781975180409%2Caps%2C100&sr=8-2
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/karch-s-focus-on-nursing-pharmacology-9th-edition-9781975180409-1975180402?trackid=657526e89a6b&strackid=345c884f05a5
https://shop.lww.com/Karch-s-Focus-on-Nursing-Pharmacology/p/9781975180409
https://www.amazon.com/Lippincott-Review-NCLEX-RN-Lippioncotts/dp/1975180380/ref=sr_1_1?crid=2WW0E6Q9I0SW2&keywords=9781975180386&qid=1679079332&sprefix=9781975180386%2Caps%2C89&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/lippincott-q-a-review-for-nclex-rn-14th-edition-9781975180386-1975180380?trackid=54d425fd7799&strackid=f01ff7939e81
https://shop.lww.com/Lippincott-Q-A-Review-for-NCLEX-RN/p/9781975180386
https://www.amazon.com/Porths-Essentials-Pathophysiology-Concepts-Altered/dp/1975107195/ref=sr_1_1?crid=311EZU26O542C&keywords=9781975107192&qid=1679079392&sprefix=9781975107192%2Caps%2C95&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/porth-s-essentials-of-pathophysiology-5th-edition-9781975107192-1975107195?trackid=b97b41d8d0fb&strackid=442a69493a22
https://shop.lww.com/Porth-s-Essentials-of-Pathophysiology/p/9781975107192
https://www.amazon.com/Prioritization-Delegation-Assignment-Exercises-Examination/dp/0323683169/ref=sr_1_1?crid=7YS4KB0OMBA2&keywords=9780323683166&qid=1679079490&sprefix=9780323683166%2Caps%2C111&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/prioritization-delegation-and-assignment-5th-edition-9780323683166-0323683169?trackid=778e672424b9&strackid=6af61b2f8f5f
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323683166?role=student#li-9780323683166
https://www.amazon.com/Publication-Manual-American-Psychological-Association/dp/143383216X/ref=sr_1_1?dchild=1&keywords=9781433832161&qid=1605211327&s=books&sr=1-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/publication-manual-of-the-american-psychological-association-7th-edition-9781433832161-143383216x?trackid=1b428170fabf&strackid=cbbd8c1ea566
https://www.apa.org/pubs/books/publication-manual-7th-edition-paperback
https://www.amazon.com/Foundations-Maternal-Newborn-Womens-Health-Nursing/dp/032382739X/ref=sr_1_1?crid=10QYPWNP6Q6IK&keywords=9780323827393&qid=1679079571&sprefix=9780323827393%2Caps%2C111&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/study-guide-for-foundations-of-maternal-newborn-and-women-s-health-nursing-8th-edition-9780323827393-032382739x?trackid=50d40243d4b1&strackid=2566cbdd02b1
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323827393?role=student#li-9780323827393
https://www.amazon.com/Understanding-Nursing-Research-Building-Evidence-Based/dp/0323532055/ref=sr_1_1?dchild=1&keywords=9780323532051&qid=1605217890&s=books&sr=1-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/understanding-nursing-research-7th-edition-9780323532051-0323532055?trackid=ecc191ec0e78&strackid=7e3b4a2ad24b
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323532051?role=student
https://www.amazon.com/Varcarolis-Foundations-Psychiatric-Mental-Health-Nursing/dp/0323697070/ref=sr_1_1?crid=35GU1DY1CR8BH&keywords=9780323697071&qid=1679079079&sprefix=9780323697071%2Caps%2C132&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/varcarolis-foundations-of-psychiatric-mental-health-nursing-9th-edition-9780323697071-0323697070?trackid=dd0d4b352fcf&strackid=238282aab4ff
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/promotion/SU_2023_BSN_P+E_MentalHealthVarcarolis
https://www.amazon.com/Health-Assessment-Nursing-Janet-Weber/dp/1975161157/ref=sr_1_1?crid=35BWZMO4KPRZD&keywords=9781975161156&qid=1679079657&sprefix=9781975161156%2Caps%2C97&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/health-assessment-in-nursing-7th-edition-9781975161156-1975161157?trackid=a91d026cc5e5&strackid=568f57a2500d
https://shop.lww.com/Health-Assessment-in-Nursing/p/9781975161156
https://www.amazon.com/Wongs-Nursing-Care-Infants-Children/dp/0323776701/ref=sr_1_1?crid=1USI6Q3SL5NR6&keywords=9780323776707&qid=1679079754&sprefix=9780323776707%2Caps%2C97&sr=8-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/wong-s-nursing-care-of-infants-and-children-12th-edition-9780323776707-0323776701?trackid=0842dac9cff5&strackid=02f82bc91cf4
https://evolve.elsevier.com/cs/product/9780323776707?role=student#li-9780323776707
https://www.amazon.com/Evidence-Based-Practice-Nurses-Appraisal-Application/dp/1284226328/ref=sr_1_1?crid=3ATV4NH2GF20M&keywords=9781284226324&qid=1691072431&s=books&sprefix=9781284226324%2Cstripbooks%2C115&sr=1-1
https://www.chegg.com/textbooks/evidence-based-practice-for-nurses-appraisal-and-application-of-research-5th-edition-9781284226324-1284226328?trackid=dcc14fc225ae&strackid=7be4634679a5&searchid=432b8bdb-89f3-41ad-9941-c33da2555b3d
https://www.jblearning.com/catalog/productdetails/9781284226324
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